01/11/2024, 14:37 St. Leonard's Practice - Friends and Family Feedback September

Responses Overview  Active

Responses Average Time Duration

217 02:19 29 oays

1. Overall, how was your experience of our service?

® Very good 146 ]
@® Good 35 |

@ Neither good nor poor 15 ]

® Poor 5 ||

@® Very poor 13 ||

® Don't know 2 1
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100 150

2. OPTIONAL - Please tell us the reason for your answer or suggest one thing we could do to improve our service to patients

Latest Responses

1 40 "4 years of my son being out of school and needing help and support my Dr Buoe... "

Responses "Still a problem to see a doctor"

25 respondents (18%) answered appointment for this question.

e ti me friendly staff needed staff and good helpful staff appointment to see a doctor
: SHIgELY; Appointment on time
: ~appointment staff
fnend'y pp cared
GP d octor phone

appointment is often too long good service
waiting however appointment

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPageV2.aspx?origin=NeoPortalPage&subpage=design&id=sITDN7CF9Ueylge0jXdO4_26k9keM2dLpV72k...
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